R E G U L U J Ą C E  P R Z E P Ł Y W
D Ł A W I Ą C E
Z A W O R Y
Pr
es
su
re
-

UNIT:mm
Standard Type
N Non-adjustable
Z OPTION
(Fixed Orifice, Pressure Compensated)
FLOW SETTINGY
0100
0200 2 LPM
1 LPM
3 LPM
4 LPM0400
0300
6 LPM
8 LPM0800
0600
10 LPM1000
0043 0.43 LPM
1200 12 LPM
L
Leakproof hex.

Installation torque:   35-45        Nm
Weight:                      0.12          kg
FLOW CONTROL VALVE
20
Rev.171108 B.331.102
Ordering Code:
UNIT:mm
Standard Type
Y
018
FLOW SETTING
1.8 LPM
N Non-adjustable
Z OPTION
(H.F FR10-20F-0-N-M1.8)
5.0 LPM050
Setting in LPM
1000
Specify for example:
18=1.8 LPM
etc.  0.4 LPM,Min.,23 LPM,Max.
50=5.0 LPM
differential be maintained across the valve
12.0 LPM120
14.0 LPM140
160 16.0 LPM
25.0
250
5.0

2F
Rev.170215 B.325.101
Ordering Code:
UNIT:mm
N Non-adjustable
Z OPTIONS
Fixed Setting
8.0 LPM0800
6.0 LPM0600
4.0 LPM0400
2.0 LPM0200
0.5 LPM0050
Without Valve0000
Y FLOW SETTING
1000 10.0 LPM
0065 0.65 LPM

TECHNICAL DATA
OPERATIONX
Pressure min-max:     10-350     bar
Rated flow:                   95         l/min
Cavity-Tooling:           16A-2
Installation torque:   200-215    Nm
Weight:                    0.47 (Z:N)   kg
FLOW CONTROL VALVE
2F
Rev.170928 B.325.103
Ordering Code:
UNIT:mm
N Non-adjustable
Z OPTIONS
Fixed Setting
20.0 LPM0200
Y
Leakproof hex.requested setting
FLOW SETTING
L socket screw.

10
(HoIe Pressure Compensated)
12
180 210
OPERATIONZ
Standard TypeA
18.0 LPM
3.5 LPM
1800
1400
10.0 LPM
0800 8.0 LPM
0600 6.0 LPM
0400 4.0 LPM
0350
0.45 LPM0045
1000
14.0 LPM
0065 0.65 LPM
Y FLOW SETTING

Ordering Code:
UNIT:mm
            (without Coil)  0.36         kg
2 Ports、30 Watt. Coil
 23 mm tube
Hysteresis (with dither)          <4%
Hysteresis with DC input       <8%
Linearity (with dither)            <2%
Repeatibility (with dither)     <2%
Deadband, nominal
(as a percentage of input) 25%
(Electro-Proportional Flow Control Valve, Normally Closed Throttle)
M
N Non-adjustable
Z OPTIONS
80 LPM0800
FLOW
Y
NOMINAL CAPACITY
Rev.160819

 23 TECHNICAL DATA
OPERATIONX
Max.Operating pressure: 350   bar
Rated flow:                70          l/min
Cavity-Tooling:         17E-2
Installation torque:  45-55         Nm
Weight:(with Coil)       0.70         kg
FLOW CONTROL VALVE
2G
Rev.160310 B.351.101
Ordering Code:
UNIT:mm
OPTIONSZ
Manual Override
(Standard)M
70 LPM0700
35 LPM0350
FLOW
Y
NOMINAL CAPACITY
(Electro-Proportional, Normally Closed Throttle)

Ordering Code:
(Electro-Proportional Flow Control Valve, Normally Open Throttle)
            (without Coil)  0.50         kg
(COMATROL(XQ206/NA10-12C-A-00))
Hysteresis (with dither)          <4%
Hysteresis with DC input       <8%
Linearity (with dither)            <2%
Repeatibility (with dither)     <2%
Deadband, nominal
(as a percentage of input) 25%
0280 0.8~28 LPM (Standard)
0.4~6 LPM0060
FLOW
Y
NOMINAL CAPACITY
0.6~14 LPM0140
If you need more information
Please contact our sales department OPTIONSZ
Non-adjustableN
Push Style

UNIT:mm
(Electro-Proportional Flow Control Valve, Normally Open Throttle)
            (without Coil)  0.38         kg
2 Ports、30 Watt. Coil
 23 mm tube
Hysteresis (with dither)          <4%
Hysteresis with DC input       <8%
Linearity (with dither)            <2%
Repeatibility (with dither)     <2%
Deadband, nominal
(as a percentage of input) 25%
OPTIONSZ
Non-adjustableN
Manual Override
(Standard)M
56 LPM0560
FLOW
Y
NOMINAL CAPACITY
Y=0560

PFH-5A-X-Y-Z 2
1Coil EC-23C
 34
 1
01
Cable
2
1
PEP-08W-2A-X-Y-Z
(Electro-Proportional, Normally Closed With Cable)
M
FLOW CONTROL VALVE
Rev.180510 B.352.111
Ordering Code:
UNIT:mm
0 - 22 LPM0220
FLOW
Z
NOMINAL CAPACITY
(SP08-20)

0.81.8
24
12
Voltage(V) Cold Coil
 19
PEP-10W-X-Y-N-Z
(Electro-Proportional, Normally Closed)
60
80
P:14 bar
(Refer To Performance Chart)
FLOW CONTROL VALVE
Rev.180302 B.352.112
Ordering Code:
UNIT:mm
0 - 55 LPM0550
FLOW
Z
45
)①  ②